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ParaPro Assessment Registration Form 
 

Name         Phone#       
Address         City       Zip Code         
School         District         
 
 

 
Assessment Dates 

(Check one) 

*Registration & Payment 
Deadline 

Fee: $55.00 
A limited number of ParaPro Assessment 
Study Guides are available to be checked 
out from the Title I office up to 1 month 
in advance of the assessment for those 

who have registered and paid. The study 
guide must be returned to the testing 
center on the candidate’s assessment 

date. You will not be allowed to take the 
test if you have not returned the study 

guide. The replacement fee for damaged 
or unreturned study guides is $40.00. 

 

   Thursday, July 9, 2020 ** July 3, 2020  

   Thursday, July 23, 2020 July 17, 2020  

   Thursday, Aug. 13, 2020 August 7, 2020  

   Thursday, Aug. 27, 2020 August 21, 2020  

   Thursday, Sep 10, 2020 September 4, 2020  

   Thursday, Sep 24, 2020 September 18, 2020  

   Wednesday, Oct. 8, 2020 October 2, 2020  

   Thursday, Oct. 22, 2020 October 16, 2020  

   Thursday, Nov. 19, 2020 November 13, 2020 

*The purpose of a registration deadline is 
to ensure the candidate has time to go 

through the study guide to help prepare 
them for the test.  

 

   Thursday, Dec. 17, 2020 December 11, 2020  

   Wednesday, Jan. 14, 2021 January 8, 2021  

   Thursday, Jan. 28, 2021 January 22, 2021  

   Thursday, Feb. 25, 2021 February 19, 2021  

   Thursday, Mar. 25, 2021 March 19, 2021  

   Thursday, Apr. 22, 2021 April 16, 2021  

   Thursday, May. 27, 2021 May 21, 2021  

   Thursday, Jun. 24, 2021 June 18, 2021  
 

• Registration for the ParaPro assessment is at the Granite School District GTI (5-story building), 2500 S. State St, 
Room D-220, from 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

• Time & location of assessment: 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. at GSD (2-story building), Information Systems, Room C-121. 
• Cost: $55.00. We only accept cash. Please have the exact amount as we do not have the ability to make a change. 
• On the test date, you must bring a picture I.D. such as a driver’s license. 
• Candidates who need to cancel, reschedule or have questions should call Resource Development at 385-646-4574.  
• ** Testing location for July 9th is Wilson Elementary, 2567 S Main Street, 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. in room 11. 

 
 

For Office Use Only 
  Study guide #:       Date checked out:       Date returned:       Fee:  Paid Y/N:       

Practice test #              
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